
Kreisverband Pinneberg 2017/18

Herren - 4. Kreisklasse A
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.22.01.2018 19:30

20:15
Elmshorner MTV
Voßlocher SV IV

SC Cosmos Wedel IV
SG Kölln-Reisiek V

6:8
8:5

Mi. 24.01.2018 20:15 TuS Esingen VIII TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI 8:4
Fr. 26.01.2018 19:34

20:15
20:15
20:15

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SuS Waldenau V
Barmstedter MTV V
SG Kölln-Reisiek V

TSV Ellerbek VII
Halstenbeker TS III
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
Elmshorner MTV

8:5
0:8
7:7
5:8

Mo.29.01.2018 20:15 TSV Ellerbek VII Elmshorner MTV 7:7
Fr. 02.02.2018 19:30

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:30

Halstenbeker TS III
SuS Waldenau V
TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

TuS Esingen VIII
Voßlocher SV IV
Barmstedter MTV V
TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SG Kölln-Reisiek V

3:8
1:8
8:5
2:8
5:8

Mo.05.02.2018 20:15
20:15

Voßlocher SV IV
TSV Ellerbek VII

Halstenbeker TS III
Barmstedter MTV V

7:7
8:5

Fr. 09.02.2018 20:15
20:30

TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

TuS Esingen VIII
TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V

0:8
5:8

Mo.12.02.2018 19:30 Elmshorner MTV Voßlocher SV IV 8:2
Mi. 14.02.2018 20:15 TuS Esingen VIII TSV Ellerbek VII 8:2
Fr. 16.02.2018 19:30

19:34
20:15
20:30

Halstenbeker TS III
TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SuS Waldenau V
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
SG Kölln-Reisiek V
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
Barmstedter MTV V

6:8
6:8
2:8
8:3

Mo.19.02.2018 19:30
20:15

Elmshorner MTV
TSV Ellerbek VII

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SuS Waldenau V

0:8
8:2

Fr. 23.02.2018 20:15
20:30

Voßlocher SV IV
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
TuS Esingen VIII

8:5
3:8

Mo.26.02.2018 19:30 Elmshorner MTV Barmstedter MTV V 6:8
Mi. 28.02.2018 20:15 TuS Esingen VIII SG Kölln-Reisiek V 8:5
Fr. 02.03.2018 19:30

19:34
20:15
20:15
20:15

Halstenbeker TS III
TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SG Kölln-Reisiek V
TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
SuS Waldenau V

TSV Ellerbek VII
Voßlocher SV IV
Barmstedter MTV V
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

7:7
8:0
8:4
3:8
3:8

Mo.05.03.2018 19:30
20:15
20:15

Elmshorner MTV
TSV Ellerbek VII
Voßlocher SV IV

TuS Esingen VIII
TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II

1:8
6:8
7:7

Fr. 09.03.2018 20:15
20:15
20:30

Barmstedter MTV V
SG Kölln-Reisiek V
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SuS Waldenau V
Halstenbeker TS III

6:8
8:4
8:5

Mo.12.03.2018 20:15 Barmstedter MTV V Voßlocher SV IV 8:5
Mi. 14.03.2018 20:40 TuS Esingen VIII TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V 8:5
Fr. 16.03.2018 20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15

SG Kölln-Reisiek V
SuS Waldenau V
TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
Barmstedter MTV V

Halstenbeker TS III
Elmshorner MTV
SC Cosmos Wedel IV
TSV Ellerbek VII
TuS Esingen VIII

2:8
0:8
3:8
7:7
0:8

Mo.19.03.2018 20:00
20:15

Elmshorner MTV
Voßlocher SV IV

Halstenbeker TS III
TSV Ellerbek VII

6:8
8:1

Fr. 23.03.2018 19:34
20:15
20:30

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
SG Kölln-Reisiek V
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

SuS Waldenau V
TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II

8:0
7:7
4:8

Fr. 13.04.2018 20:15 TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II Halstenbeker TS III 5:8
Mo.16.04.2018 20:15 TSV Ellerbek VII SC Cosmos Wedel IV 5:8
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Kreisverband Pinneberg 2017/18

Herren - 4. Kreisklasse A
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 20.04.2018 19:30

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15

Halstenbeker TS III
Voßlocher SV IV
Barmstedter MTV V
TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
SG Kölln-Reisiek V

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
TuS Esingen VIII
SuS Waldenau V
Elmshorner MTV
TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II

7:7
5:8
8:1
3:8
8:3

Mo.23.04.2018 19:30
20:15

Elmshorner MTV
Voßlocher SV IV

TuS Hemdingen-Bilsen II
SC Cosmos Wedel IV

8:3
3:8

Mi. 25.04.2018 20:15 TuS Esingen VIII SuS Waldenau V 8:1
Fr. 27.04.2018 19:34

20:15
20:15

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn V
Barmstedter MTV V
SG Kölln-Reisiek V

TTC Seeth-Ekholt VI
Halstenbeker TS III
TSV Ellerbek VII

8:1
3:8
8:4
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